3
A0
101.-25 (7-68l1 SECURITY CL.ASSIFICTO 001 NUP A;
0T,I A UCASFE
~LPRAISAL 'REPORT (PAR)
~~'OA,~IAIONSPANagi~ ~ ~ ~ ~PA I ~ 04 PJECTTITLE
AS;O hlThr 7-0 FOOD GRAIN PRODUCTION',
05Q, COOPERATING COUNTRY, REGION - AID/W orFPICE' f~te~i E~~

in the case of voluntary agenc ies,'enter name and regi'stration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachme'nt.A. lEnter the appropriate descrip.....-~
tive codein colu~mns b anid c, using the coding guide provided below.- AAA
TYPIC CODE b TYPE CODE c' a. TAYPE d. * 'A
US ONRACOR'~ I CONTRACT/P~rIIPTIN ~CODE LEAVE
'.LOCAL. CONTRACTOR ' AEC. - ,LENAGENCYGEC PSfLANIK FOR
~THIRD COUNTRY A I- UNIVERSITY- 6. C. A L GN . :I/ S
-'CONTRiACTOR 2. NON-PROFIT
 -- .AA, PARTICIPATING INSTITUTIONSd
A'fAGENCY-------3. ARCHITECTURAL Se PA-bigpea7e)o S 23,AS.VOLUN~TARY AGENCY ENGIN1EE1RING' 2 o ino'- 4, noe
6,. OTHER, 4. CONSTRUCTION 2.fr no on mpen ;ig ncie
6. INIVIDA financed by thi pro Ject.A
7. OTHERz 3. '-
ARTJ~ I~ P PROJECT IMPACT A AAA
I-.GENERA L'.NARRATIVE STATEMENT ONA'PROJECT EFFECTIVENESS. SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events Inthe history of the project
AA since the last PAR., Following this-should cornea concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of: -
ovrlprfrac A1 -neffectiveness of project, implementation In achieving stated project targets;
(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;. '- --- AA ''-' . ' A A4
(3). antic ipated results compared to costs, ieefficiency In reouc utilizatiAn;
(4) the' continued relevance, importance and significance of the poject to country development and/or the furteac of U.S. objec.,
lives.
 A A AA '''A
3,Include In the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, signlrlcant remedial actions undertaken or-planned. 'The narrative canA
afer -It'bes bedon he estofPART )I Is completed. should integrate the'partial anlyses In I-5 and-I-C'IntoA'an overall balprvced"i"Aappraisal of the projts Impact'.- The narrative 'can refer to'other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If thal evaluationlin the
p~jrevlous' PAR' has snot significantly chang'ed, &A'if the project Is too
(A'ateA'.st'...... Q.''+' A . . ,AA.
new'to have achieved significant results, this,Partshould so'., "A'AA'~A +'+ +++ +++ ++
<"008 NARRATIVE FORPART I-A (Continue on form AID 102&;25 i'as necessary):'~' A''''
TA'AFood Grain"Proj~ct~'azdjits;'predeCeS sorsIdate'-back to the-'earliest'days of the
AU.S. a~ssistance in 'Nepal.A' Until'195O4 Lepa was closed to te AoisdA ol.A
ea as A A95 were 'start'ed U-S in 1aneoiain with the Iand esa'ly.. agreement
waW signed by 'which ,the UAS. would 'provide, economic and technical assistance to ~
Nealneofte irtprojects,was, a project ~in general agicuture. TAt'>that-"-A
trme.therews noMinistry of Agri'ulture an~d the Afunctions of the' DeparmentofK'''~~
'MSSION DIRECTOR ' 'W' '"-'"- "- '-DA iA 'A AA -( Aj -
APROVAL Wi l a C. IdeA,::A~f<( ~ A -A A ' A ~"'4A(A(-
J f, 'A"'+ AzJ)S+ D A41,E
A -- q
4
SECUR fY CLAS31S CATION - '#'-'+ PROJECT NUMBER+- K ++ ' ' + + ,
2~ ~ k~LPAR CONTINUATION SHEET:Q "'
T6i.she I-toeo fo-r-r_,any Narrat !veSectionsffr which sufficien spcehas not been Provided on theform. ldentify each «
Dei nat
nratve by ts Part and Sectionbi i ...- 4.,.*ion.+. ,
PAR 06FUNDING TABLE REVISED FOR NEPAL .
AID Financing-=